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Chambers, Ray 
Newton County EMA
3218 W. 100 N.
Morocco, IN   47963
ncema@ffni.com
219.285.0833
  District 1
Clements, Tyler 
Washington County EMA
801 Jackson Street
Salem, IN   47963
tyler88ema@gmail.com
812.528.2950
  District 8
Cook, Steve
Hendricks County Communications
1075 W. Main St.
Plainfield, IN. 46168
 scook@hccom.org
317.838.3714
  District 5
Costin, David
Putnam County 911  
1600 W CO RD 225 S
Greencastle IN 46135
 dcostin@ccrtc.com
765.653.5115
  District 7
Cree, Jay D.
Carroll County E911
310 W. Main St.
Delphi, IN  46923
 jcree@cacoshrf.com
765.564.3528
  District 4
Dewey, Mike
Madison County EMA
115 1/2 N. East St.
Pendleton IN 46064
kc9aom@msn.com
765-208-0096
  District 6
Faulk, Erv
Indiana State Police
8550 E. 21st St.
Indianapolis, IN  
efaulk@isp.in.gov
317.899.8543
  SAPSC

Fox, Sue 
Pulaski County 911
110 E Meridian St.
Winamac, IN  46996
suef@pulaskisheriff.net
576.946.6655
  District 2
Groupe, Adam
Evansville-Vanderburgh Co. EMA
708 Stanley Ave.
Evansville, IN 47711
agroupe@evansvillegov.org
812-435-6020 Office
  District 10
Haygood, Doug
Indiana Dept. of Corrections
302 W. Washington St. 
Indianapolis,  IN   46204
dhaygood@doc.in.gov
317.233.1748
  SAPSC
Meixell, Brad
Clark County Communications
110 North Indiana Avenue
Sellersburg, IN  47172
brad@clarkcounty911.com
502.643.5135
  District 9
Nelson, Pete (Col.)
Indiana National Guard
Camp Atterbury, Bldg. 4A
Edinburgh, IN  46124-5000
317.247.3167
pete.nelson@us.army.mil
Oberc, Greg
RACES Response Division
302 W. Washington, W046
indygreg2@yahoo.com
317.442.0215
  Amateur Radio/RACES
Plummer, Robert
City of Bluffton Public Safety Director
204 East Market Street
Bluffton,  IN   46714
pubsafedirector@ci.bluffton.in.us
260.824.6084
  Cities & Towns


Skinner, Steve
Integrated Public Safety Commission
100 n. Senate Avenue, N340
Indianapolis, IN  46204
sskinner@ipsc.in.gov
317.233.8625
  SWIC
Snyder, Cindy
Steuben County Communications
205 S. Martha Street, Rm 102
Angola,  IN   46703-1900
csnyder@co.steuben.in.us
260.668.1000 x4000
  District 3
Watkins,Mike
Greenwood Fire Department
155 E. Main St.
Greenwood, IN 46143
watkinsm@greenwood.in.gov
317.557.9026
  PSAP
Webster, Dick
American Red Cross
3220 E. Jefferson Blvd.
South Bend, IN  46615
dick61947@aol.com
574.292.5571
  NGO
West,Don
Indiana Dept. of Homeland Security
302 W. Washington St., W046
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
dwest@dhs.in.gov
317.232.3849
  SAPSC
Vacant Seat(s)
Indiana Dept. of Transportation
Acronyms:
NGO - Non-Governmental Organization
PSAP - Public Safety Answering Point
RACES - Radio Amateur Civil Emergency Service
SAPSC - State Agency Public Safety Committee
SWIC – Statewide Interoperability Coordinator
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